Position

Auxiliary Track Supervisor
Trackperson
Trackperson
Auxiliary Track Supervisor
Trackperson
Trackperson
Trackperson
Trackperson
Trackperson
Trackperson
Trackperson
Trackperson
Auxiliary Track Supervisor
Trackperson
Trackperson

Trackperson

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.

San Diego Trolley Inc.

Department Total Wages

Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)
Track (M)

$80,855
$72,755
$63,437
$61,999
$59,759
$58,414
$57,715
$55,148
$52,994
$52,314
$46,366
$46,172
$44,224
$43,151
$34,161

$156

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,552
$10,552
$16,069
$16,536
$4,927
$15,579
$4,950
$10,161
$14,427
$10,198
$15,066
$9,435
$8,947
$15,560
$14,058
$935



