Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Auxiliary Track Supervisor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$80,855	\$10,552
Trackperson		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$72,755	\$10,552
Trackperson		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$63,437	\$16,069
Auxiliary Track Supervisor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$61,999	\$16,536
Trackperson		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$59,759	\$4,927
Trackperson		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$58,414	\$15,579
Trackperson		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$57,715	\$4,950
Trackperson		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$55,148	\$10,161
Trackperson		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$52,994	\$14,427
Trackperson		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$52,314	\$10,198
Trackperson		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$46,366	\$15,066
Trackperson		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$46,172	\$9,435
Auxiliary Track Supervisor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$44,224	\$8,947
Trackperson		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$43,151	\$15,560
Trackperson		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$34,161	\$14,058
Trackperson		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Track (M)	\$156	\$935